
Stand: 31.10.2011 / 16:34:34

Ergebnisübersicht: Zierow,PLS vom 28.-30.10.2011 [201144001] 28.10.2011 - 30.10.2011

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 235 797.00P

2. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 3234 779.00P

3. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Ghostbuster 4939 772.00P

4. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Lichtblick 3647 771.00P

5. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) San Schufro70 767.00P

6. Michael Rhode (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Marl e.V.) Federleicht R30 763.00

7. Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e.V.) Donnington Park24 762.00

8. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus57 757.00

9. Danny Bartel (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Occacio55 745.00

10. Julia-Alexa Richter (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.) Lindenberg50 732.00

11. Grit Gebauer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Da Capo G 215 720.00

12. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fürstentraum 238 700.00

13. Jan-Eric Bremer (RFV Helmstedt) Robbie 2761 690.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Intermediaire II -

1. Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e.V.) Sommerliebe72 755.00P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Charly R'ivels9 743.00P

3. Pia Laus-Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Clochard 2012 706.00P

4. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 274 688.00P

5. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Dumont 728 685.00

6. Petra Kern (RV Helleforth e.V.) Rosenstolz 2464 619.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Susann Eckwert (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Laganus 242 707.00P

1. Anne Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Washington 13977 707.00P

3. Christin Hilger (PS Granderheide e.V.) Ravel 27559 700.00P

4. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Dominion 420 695.00P

5. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Nacalida53 690.00P

6. Alexis Vrachoritis (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Antoine 53 681.00

7. Simone Messerschmidt-Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Flintstone 1833 662.00

8. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 225 658.00

9. Nadine Garthe (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Chy Fu11 654.00

10. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Fantastica 3485 649.00

11. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 263 648.00

12. Martina Hannöver-Sternberg (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 

e.V.)

Zircon 281 624.00

13. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Faustinus29 612.00

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Alexis Vrachoritis (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Antoine 53 652.00P

2. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 263 626.00P

3. Anne Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Washington 13977 623.00P

4. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Fantastica 3485 606.00P

5. Nadine Garthe (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Chy Fu11 598.00P

5. Susann Eckwert (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Laganus 242 598.00P

7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 225 596.00P

8. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Nacalida53 590.00P

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Rubinetto KZI67 694.00P

1. Natalie Soujon (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Köpenick 482 694.00P

3. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus57 690.00P

3. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Topas 13775 690.00P

5. Harald Cornelissen (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.) Russell 369 689.00P

6. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4676 687.00P

7. Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e.V.) Donnington Park24 685.00P

8. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Dominion 420 684.00P

9. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fürstentraum 238 680.00

10. Julia-Alexa Richter (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.) Lindenberg50 675.00

11. Christin Hilger (PS Granderheide e.V.) Ravel 27559 674.00

12. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Leandro 16086 672.00

13. Grit Gebauer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Da Capo G 215 671.00

13. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Limerick 9548 671.00

15. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Ghostbuster 4939 669.00

16. Chiara Hübscher (RFV Bargteheide e.V.) Dr. Doolittle 1427 662.00

17. Danny Bartel (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Occacio55 658.00

18. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 263 655.00

19. Nele Honerlagen (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.) Don Heinrich 221 654.00
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20. Alexis Vrachoritis (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Antoine 53 653.00

21. Michelle Vock (RSG Am Rüder See e.V. Glücksburg) Checkpoint 2010 652.00

22. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Fantastica 3485 646.00

23. Jan-Eric Bremer (RFV Helmstedt) Robbie 2761 627.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

1. Natalie Soujon (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Köpenick 482 785.00P

2. Harald Cornelissen (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.) Russell 369 778.00P

3. Danny Bartel (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Occacio55 770.00P

4. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Rubinetto KZI67 767.00P

5. Julia-Alexa Richter (RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.) Lindenberg50 759.00P

6. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Limerick 9548 754.00P

7. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus57 753.00P

7. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Leandro 16086 753.00P

9. Christin Hilger (PS Granderheide e.V.) Ravel 27559 748.00P

10. Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e.V.) Donnington Park24 742.00P

11. Nele Honerlagen (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.) Don Heinrich 221 741.00P

11. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Ghostbuster 4939 741.00P

13. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Topas 13775 735.00P

14. Grit Gebauer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Da Capo G 215 731.00P

14. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4676 731.00P

16. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 263 723.00P

17. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fürstentraum 238 701.00P

18. Chiara Hübscher (RFV Bargteheide e.V.) Dr. Doolittle 1427 690.00P

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -

1. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 3234 758.00P

2. Natalie Soujon (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Köpenick 482 751.00P

3. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 235 750.00P

4. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) French Affair 436 739.00P

5. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Ghostbuster 4939 733.00P

6. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Lichtblick 3647 726.00

7. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Limerick 9548 724.00

8. Nele Honerlagen (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.) Don Heinrich 221 721.00

9. Danny Bartel (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Occacio55 705.00

10. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) San Schufro70 703.00

11. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4676 700.00

12. Michelle Vock (RSG Am Rüder See e.V. Glücksburg) Canyon 187 697.00

13. Grit Gebauer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Da Capo G 215 694.00

14. Jan-Eric Bremer (RFV Helmstedt) Robbie 2761 687.00

15. Michael Rhode (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Marl e.V.) Federleicht R30 685.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl. S** - Intermediaire I -

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 235 788.00P

2. Natalie Soujon (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Köpenick 482 758.00P

3. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 3234 757.00P

4. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Limerick 9548 743.00P

5. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) French Affair 436 728.00P

6. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Ghostbuster 4939 726.00P

7. Danny Bartel (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Occacio55 723.00P

8. Michelle Vock (RSG Am Rüder See e.V. Glücksburg) Canyon 187 709.00P

9. Nele Honerlagen (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.) Don Heinrich 221 697.00P

9. Michael Rhode (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Marl e.V.) Federleicht R30 697.00P

11. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4676 696.00P

12. Grit Gebauer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Da Capo G 215 695.00P

13. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) San Schufro70 682.00P

14. Jan-Eric Bremer (RFV Helmstedt) Robbie 2761 679.00P

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*** -Kurz-Grand Prix-

1. Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e.V.) Sommerliebe72 816.00P

2. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 274 753.00P

3. Hendrik Haacke (RFV Stolpe e.V.) French Affair 436 734.00P

4. Bernhard Fischer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Dumont 728 720.00P

5. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Doolittle 5287 694.00

6. Petra Kern (RV Helleforth e.V.) Rosenstolz 2464 661.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Grand Prix de Dressage

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Charly R'ivels9 911.00P

2. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Alegro 1171 901.00P

3. Pia Laus-Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Worchester 480 896.00P
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4. Marina Gendeleva (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Lyberty51 881.00P

5. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Druppy84 848.00

6. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Doolittle 5287 763.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Grand Prix Special -

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Charly R'ivels9 931.00P

2. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Alegro 1171 921.00P

3. Pia Laus-Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Worchester 480 900.00P

4. Marina Gendeleva (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Lyberty51 898.00P

5. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Druppy84 887.00P
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